Development Services Department

320 E Jefferson Blvd, Dallas TX 75203 (214) 948-4480

BUILDING INSPECTION ADVISORY EXAMINING AND APPEALS BOARD APPLICATION

| Appellant: | ☐ Owner ☐ Owners Agen |
|--|---|
| Company: | |
| Contractor Registration Numbe (If applicable): | |
| Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| Email: | |
| | Ondo Madification Dominat desirion |
| ☐ Denial/Susp ☐ Denial/Susp | Code Modification Request decision. pension/Cancellation of Homebuilder contractor registration pension/Cancellation of Home Improvement contractor registratio |
| ☐ Denial/Susp | ension/Cancellation of Homebuilder contractor registration |
| ☐ Denial/Susp ☐ Denial/Susp For Office Use Only: | pension/Cancellation of Homebuilder contractor registration pension/Cancellation of Home Improvement contractor registration Date Received: Receipt # tions Related to appeal (attach additional pages and supporting |
| ☐ Denial/Susp ☐ Denial/Susp For Office Use Only: Description of condi | pension/Cancellation of Homebuilder contractor registration pension/Cancellation of Home Improvement contractor registration Date Received: Receipt # tions Related to appeal (attach additional pages and supporting |
| ☐ Denial/Susp ☐ Denial/Susp For Office Use Only: Description of condi | pension/Cancellation of Homebuilder contractor registration pension/Cancellation of Home Improvement contractor registration Date Received: Receipt # tions Related to appeal (attach additional pages and supporting |
| ☐ Denial/Susp ☐ Denial/Susp For Office Use Only: Description of condi | pension/Cancellation of Homebuilder contractor registration pension/Cancellation of Home Improvement contractor registration Date Received: Receipt # tions Related to appeal (attach additional pages and supporting |

Enclose check for \$714.00 made payable to the City of Dallas and eighteen (18) copies of all supporting information (e.g., letters, design drawings no larger than 11x17, reports, etc.) required to support the appeal. A copy of the decision that is being appealed should also be included. Meetings are held at the City of Dallas, Development Services Department, located at 7800 Stemmons Frwy